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SI.NO USN NO. 

NAME OF THE ON/OFF 
NAME OF EMPLOYER DATE OF 

WEBSITE PACKAGE 
STUDENT CAMPUS 

|Off-Campus Accenture 
Off-Campus Quess Corp. Ltd 
Of-Campus |Mahindra Aerospace 

APPOINTMENT 
03-11-2021 
25-11-2021 
04/10/2021. 

1SJ17AE002 ABHIJEET 
|1SJ17AE004 AKASH HA 
|1SJ17AE06 AMRUTHA R 
1SJ17AE0O9 AVESODDIN SIDDIQUI FOff-Campus Safran engineering servicehttps:/www.safran-qroup.com| 
1SJ17AE012 C H LOKESH 
1SJ17AE013 CHANDANA N 
|1SJ17AE014 
1SJ17AE017 JASON JEEVAN CJ 
1SJ17AE020 LOCHANA BM 
1SJ17AE025 MEGHA MANNIKERI 
|1SJ17AE028 NETHRA J 
1SJ17AE032 PAVAN KALYAN BV 
1SJ17AE033 PRUTHVIJA P 
1SJ17AE035 SACHINREDDY 
|1SJ17AE041 SRIDEVI M HERLE 

1SJ17AE016 JAHNAVI R 
|1SJ17AE036 SANDEEP D 

18 

4.5LPA 
2 LPA 

2.5 LPA 
3.2 LPA 

7.5LPA 
1.1LPA 
2.1LPA 

https://www.accenture.com/in 
https://www.quesscorp.com/ 
https://www.mahindra.com/ne 

Off-Campus DASSAULT SYSTEMESS 
Off-Campus HAL, Internship 
Off-Campus TLE Technology 
Off-Campus TE Connectivity 
Off-Campus Innomech Aerospace Toolingshttps://innomech-aerospace-td 
On-Campus Infosys 

Off-Campus TCS 
Off-Campus TLE Technology 
Off-Campus Innomech Aerospace Toolingshttps://innomech-aerospace-td02-09-2021 
Off-Campus State Govt Jobb 
off-Campus CAAD Centre 
OfF-Campus M Tech 
Off-Campus CGI Info Systems 
Off-Campus ProSIM R&D Pvt. Ltd. 
Off-Campus ProSIM R&D Pvt. Ltd 

https://www.3ds.com_ 
https://hal-india.co.in 
http://tletechnologiespvt.com/|
https://www.te.com/usa-en/ho 

11-10-2021 
27-12-2021 
14-10-2021 
14-10-2021 
02-09-2021 
21-10-2021 
19-08-2021 
14-10-2021 

ERAGOWDA H G 
3.6LPA 

2.37LPA 
3LPA 
3.36LPA 

10 https://www.infosys.com/ 
https://www.tcs.com/ 
http://tletechnologiespvt.com/ 

11 
2.1LPA 
2.37LPA 

https://www.karnataka.gov.in 
http://www.caddcentre.com 
KEA 
https://www.cgi.com/en 
https://www.pro-sim.com 
https://www.pro-sim.com 

31-08-2021 1.44LPA 

31-01-2022 
27-12-2021 
27-12-2021 
02-12-2021 

10-12-2021 
29-12-2021 
24-02-2022 

3.6LPA 
1.44LPA 
1.44LPA 
1.2 LPA 
3.36LPA 
4.04LPA 
3.2LPA 

1SJ17AE044 SUHAS C 
1SJ17AE011 BHARAT B 
1SJ17AE021 IMAGDUM ARIHANT RAJOff-Campus E-Dall System & Service PVT https://edallsystems.com/ 

19 

20 

1SJ17AE029 NIHAL N 

|1SJ17AE031 NISHAT MOMIN 
Off-Campus TCS 
off-Campus Agdhi 
Off-Campus Axis Cades 
Off-Campus MBA, Reva University 
Off-Campus Innomech Aerospace Toolingshttps://innomech-aerospace-td 
Off-Campus HP 

https://www.tcs.com/ 
https://agdhi.com 
http://www.axiscades.com/ 
https://www.reva.edu.in 

21 

22 
1SJ17AE011 BHARATH B 23 
1SJ17AE037 SANDEEP N 
1SJ17AE027 MOHAN D C 
1SJ17AE039 SATISH KUMARH 
|1SJ17AEO40 SIDDHARTHCHANDRA Off-Campus Congnizant 
1SJ17AE048 NANDAN KUMAR S Off-Campus M-Drone 

15-11-2021 
03-03-2022 
12-02-2022 
22-12-2021 
21-02-2022 

https://www.hp.com/in-en/hom1 
https://www.cognizant.com/in 

https://multiplexdrone.com 28 2.16LPA 
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